3G SMARTVFD
VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES
The 3G SmartVFD is the 3rd generation
of SmartVFD variable frequency drives
designed specifically for use in HVAC
applications. Designed to control any
HVAC pump or fan application to maximize
system reliability and energy efficiency.

0400 = 40 HP
0500 = 50 HP
0600 = 60 HP
0750 = 75 HP
1000 = 100 HP
1250 = 125 HP
1500 = 150 HP
2000 = 200 HP
2500 = 250 HP
Keyboard
 G = Graphic KeyPad
208/230 V AC MODELS WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS
HP CURRENT (A) MODEL ENCLOSURE FRAME
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
WIDTH (IN.) HEIGHT (IN.) DEPTH (IN.) WEIGHT (LB)
1.5 6.6 HVFD3D3A0015G100B
NEMA 1
A2 3.5 14.7 8.1 11.72 7.5 HVFD3D3A0020G100B
3 10.6 HVFD3D3A0030G100B
5 16.7 HVFD3D3A0050G100B A3 5.3 14.7 8.1 15.5
7.5 24.2 HVFD3D3A0075G100B
B1 9.6 19.5 10.3 51.010 30.8 HVFD3D3A0100G100B
15 46.2 HVFD3D3A0150G100B
20 59.4 HVFD3D3A0200G100B B2 9.6 26.1 10.3 59.6
25 74.8 HVFD3D3A0250G100B
C1 12.2 27.3 12.2 99.230 88 HVFD3D3A0300G100B
40 115 HVFD3D3A0400G100B
50 143 HVFD3D3A0500G100B
C2 14.6 30.7 13.2 143.3
60 170 HVFD3D3A0600G100B
75 190 HVFD3D3A0750G100B
D1 12.8 35.2 14.9 137.0
100 240 HVFD3D3A1000G100B
125 302 HVFD3D3A1250G100B D2 16.5 41.3 14.9 276.0
1.5 6.6 HVFD3D3A0015G200B
NEMA 12
A5 9.5 16.5 7.9 29.8
2 7.5 HVFD3D3A0020G200B
3 10.6 HVFD3D3A0030G200B
5 16.7 HVFD3D3A0050G200B
7.5 24.2 HVFD3D3A0075G200B
B1 9.6 19.0 10.3 51.010 30.8 HVFD3D3A0100G200B
15 46.2 HVFD3D3A0150G200B
20 59.4 HVFD3D3A0200G200B B2 9.6 25.7 10.3 59.6
25 74.8 HVFD3D3A0250G200B
C1 12.2 27.0 12.2 99.230 88 HVFD3D3A0300G200B
40 115 HVFD3D3A0400G200B
50 143 HVFD3D3A0500G200B
C2 14.6 30.2 13.2 143.3
60 170 HVFD3D3A0600G200B
75 190 HVFD3D3A0750G200B
D1 12.8 35.2 14.9 137.0
100 240 HVFD3D3A1000G200B
125 302 HVFD3D3A1250G200B D2 16.5 41.3 14.9 276.0
WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS
460 V AC MODELS WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS
HP CURRENT (A) MODEL ENCLOSURE FRAME
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
WIDTH (IN.) HEIGHT (IN.) DEPTH (IN.) WEIGHT
(LB)
1.5 2.7 HVFD3D3C0015G100B
NEMA 1
A2 3.5 14.7 8.1 11.7
2 3.4 HVFD3D3C0020G100B
3 4.8 HVFD3D3C0030G100B
5 8.2 HVFD3D3C0050G100B
7.5 11 HVFD3D3C0075G100B
A3 5.3 14.7 8.1 15.5
10 14.5 HVFD3D3C0100G100B
15 21 HVFD3D3C0150G100B
B1 9.6 19.5 10.3 51.020 27 HVFD3D3C0200G100B
25 34 HVFD3D3C0250G100B
30 40 HVFD3D3C0300G100B
B2 9.6 26.1 10.3 59.6
40 52 HVFD3D3C0400G100B
50 65 HVFD3D3C0500G100B
C1 12.2 27.3 12.2 99.260 80 HVFD3D3C0600G100B
75 105 HVFD3D3C0750G100B
100 130 HVFD3D3C1000G100B
C2 14.6 30.7 13.2 143.3
125 160 HVFD3D3C1250G100B
150 190 HVFD3D3C1500G100B
D1 12.8 35.2 14.9 137.0200 240 HVFD3D3C2000G100B
250 302 HVFD3D3C2500G100B
1.5 2.7 HVFD3D3C0015G200B
NEMA 12
A5 9.5 16.5 7.9 29.8
2 3.4 HVFD3D3C0020G200B
3 4.8 HVFD3D3C0030G200B
5 8.2 HVFD3D3C0050G200B
7.5 11 HVFD3D3C0075G200B
10 14.5 HVFD3D3C0100G200B
15 21 HVFD3D3C0150G200B
B1 9.5 19.0 10.3 51.020 27 HVFD3D3C0200G200B
25 34 HVFD3D3C0250G200B
30 40 HVFD3D3C0300G200B
B2 9.5 25.7 10.3 59.6
40 52 HVFD3D3C0400G200B
50 65 HVFD3D3C0500G200B
C1 12.1 27.0 12.2 99.260 80 HVFD3D3C0600G200B
75 105 HVFD3D3C0750G200B
100 130 HVFD3D3C1000G200B
C2 14.6 30.2 13.2 143.3
125 160 HVFD3D3C1250G200B
150 190 HVFD3D3C1500G200B
D1 12.8 35.2 14.9 137.0200 240 HVFD3D3C2000G200B
250 302 HVFD3D3C2500G200B
Honeywell Building Technologies
Honeywell
715 Peachtree Street NE
Atlanta, GA 30308
buildings.honeywell.com
31-00558—01  |  Rev  |  08/22
© 2022 Honeywell International Inc.
600 V AC MODELS WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS
HP CURRENT (A) MODEL ENCLOSURE FRAME
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
WIDTH (IN.) HEIGHT (IN.) DEPTH (IN.) WEIGHT
(LB)
3 3.9 HVFD3D3D0030G100B
NEMA 1
A3 5.3 14.7 8.1 15.5
5 6.1 HVFD3D3D0050G100B
7.5 9 HVFD3D3D0075G100B
10 11 HVFD3D3D0100G100B
15 18 HVFD3D3D0150G100B
B1 9.6 19.5 10.3 51.020 22 HVFD3D3D0200G100B
25 27 HVFD3D3D0250G100B
30 34 HVFD3D3D0300G100B
B2 9.6 26.1 10.3 59.6
40 41 HVFD3D3D0400G100B
50 52 HVFD3D3D0500G100B
C1 12.2 27.3 12.2 99.260 62 HVFD3D3D0600G100B
75 83 HVFD3D3D0750G100B
100 100 HVFD3D3D1000G100B
C2 14.6 30.7 13.2 143.3
125 131 HVFD3D3D1250G100B
150 155 HVFD3D3D1500G100B
D1 12.8 35.2 14.9 137.0
200 192 HVFD3D3D2000G100B
3 3.9 HVFD3D3D0030G200B
NEMA 12
A5 9.5 16.5 7.9 29.8
5 6.1 HVFD3D3D0050G200B
7.5 9 HVFD3D3D0075G200B
10 11 HVFD3D3D0100G200B
15 18 HVFD3D3D0150G200B
B1 9.5 19 10.3 51.020 22 HVFD3D3D0200G200B
25 27 HVFD3D3D0250G200B
30 34 HVFD3D3D0300G200B
B2 9.5 25.7 10.3 59.6
40 41 HVFD3D3D0400G200B
50 52 HVFD3D3D0500G200B
C1 12.1 27 12.2 99.260 62 HVFD3D3D0600G200B
75 83 HVFD3D3D0750G200B
100 100 HVFD3D3D1000G200B
C2 14.6 30.2 13.2 143.3
125 131 HVFD3D3D1250G200B
150 155 HVFD3D3D1500G200B
D1 12.8 35.2 14.9 137.0
200 192 HVFD3D3D2000G200B
APPLICABLE TECHNICAL LITERATURE
TABLE REFERENCE
Installation and User Guide 31-00559